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Accreditation
Activity Due

Cycle Year |

Collect and

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

2028-29

2029-30

2030-31

Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually Annually
Analyze Data
Preconditions March 31, | certification March 31, March 31,
Report 2024 2028 2032
Annual Data September | August 31, | August 31, | August 31, | August 31, | August31, | August31, | August31, | August31, | August31,
Submission 15, 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032
Program October 15,

g Certification 2028
Review
Common Certification February 28,
Standards 2029
Fall 2029
. - Certification or

Site Visit Spring 2030

Dates and Dates and
7thYear activities to be . activities to be
Follow-Up determined by Certification determined by

COA

COA

For an alphabetical listing of institutions by cohort and for a full description of submission guidelines for accreditation activities visit
Accreditation Schedule and Activities
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