Violet Cohort psdviolet@ctc.ca.gov

Accreditation Activity Due	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	2029-30	2030-31	2031-32
Cycle Year	7	1	Certification	2	3	4	5	6	7	1
Collect and Analyze Data	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually	Annually
Preconditions Report		March 31, 2024	Certification			March 31, 2028				March 31, 2032
Annual Data Submission	September 15, 2023	August 31, 2024	August 31, 2025	August 31, 2026	August 31, 2027	August 31, 2028	August 31, 2029	August 31, 2030	August 31, 2031	August 31, 2032
Program Review			Certification				October 15, 2028			
Common Standards			Certification				February 28, 2029			
Site Visit			Certification					Fall 2029 or Spring 2030		
7 th Year Follow-Up	Dates and activities to be determined by COA		Certification						Dates and activities to be determined by COA	